1 FE5I=RM

BEREOTRERIR DL (CFR224-5 H KBITE)

(AL FH)

515 o
TR R gy | 1R AB | AR
20 972 172 3,589,868 3,536,995 52,873
21 974 150 9,713,546 2,647,360 66,186
2 BIZHEREROMNER (AH)
(AL TH)
R | X4y [[EEEER | A RBL cotmmmrks] A Al
& | 1,841,287 936,338] 699,863 59,507| 3,536,995
2 HE R L 52.0% 26.5% 19.8% 1.7% 100.0%
i 085,571  830,456| 791,179 40,154| 2,647,360
. HE R L 37.2% 31.4% 29.9% 1.5% 100.0%
3 g5 A R RO I
@u M)
— P " A 56
gé = (f)ﬁﬂ%ﬁ ﬁg W(W)f g | iR | IEHEE %ﬁ TE *
FhopH | % ©) [c/x)
20 722,841  607,180|  458|115,203| 20.1%| 105 10.8%
20 | 3,589,868 21 111,673 88,439 56| 23,178  3.1% 22| 2.3%
7 834,514| 695,619  514|138,381| 23.2% 127 13.1%
21 703,944  582,646|  513(120,785| 25.9%|  117| 12.0%
ol | 2,713,546 22 63,966 54,571 61| 9,334 2.4% 21| 2.2%
3 767,910|  637,217|  574[130,119| 28.3%|  138| 14.2%




4 PHORAR EEBIEURCR I

(BLA7: 1)
e | 5= s | o
G152 RNER | U AR BIE | i
iER iZR > Ty AT
FE | FE N T
20 20 3,589,868 722,841 607,180 458]115,203
20 - 111,673 88,439 56| 23,178
21 21 2,713,546 703,944 582,646 513]120,785
2 - 815,617 671,085 569]143,963
21 - 63,966 54,571 61| 9,334
22
2 - 63,966 54,571 61| 9,334
5 HBFERS|I=ZMHE
(BT )
514k
E 224EFE 21AEBE 204E
H A Rt A Rt H A 2Et
4 H 0 0 0 0 0
5H 0 0 0 0 0
6 H 870 870 890 890
7H 5 875 7 897
8 H 45 920 22 919
9H 9 929 12 931
10H 8 937 26 957
11H 35 972 7 964
12H 2 974 2 966
1H 0 974 5 971
2H 0 974 1 972
3H 0 974 0 972




6 H BN 4 %A
(B2 )
I 4 %8
X4y 224 i 214 204E
H A Bt HA Bt H A Rt
4A 31,279 31,279 52,052 52,052 0 0
5H 32,687 63,966 51,395 103,447 0 0
6 H 100,914 204,361 93,770 93,770
7H 74,788 279,149 93,986 187,756
SH 63,946 343,095 75,032 262,788
9H 37,378 380,473 55,450 318,238
104 73,872 454,345 57,307 375,545
114 59,735 514,080 50,240 425,785
124 112,440 626,520 115,280 541,065
1A 49,184 675,704 32,488 573,553
2H 55,736 731,440 48,671 622,224
3H 84,177 815,617 100,617 722,841
7 RIS O TR DL
(HEAT - 1)
- fEHE S LS aon
=~ | wEre | zom = | pm®m | oM s
20 764 258 157 33 51 1,263
21 574 304 73 9 86 1,046
292 11 12 2 2 3 30
8 AL —FyNMATED TR
(HAL A, T 1)
FEE X4y A el ks [EFLE R L
ir X jon) 3
- 7 (i) s P N el
ANHEPE 43 10 106,876 2 31
20 B 111 77 3,108 7 27
& 3 154 87 109,984 9 58
REPE 112 12 51,752 10 90
21 & e 147 93 5,858 2 52
A& 3 259 105 57,610 12 142
ANHEPE 3 0 0 0 3
22 g5 e 0 0 0 0 0
& F 3 0 0 0 3
SN (FEHE) 1 ZHE A~ (FATE O & Te)




9 LRV ERRE 43 D BAEEERGIKIL  CER214E6 7 1 B ~ERk224E5 A 31)

(1) THNIZEDBE THR

(HLAT A, BH M)
X o | B EE | TE &S | £ 8 | BAERERER| BUERE
WA 467
HATHI R 1,472
S 1,850 | 3,789 7,912 1,939 104.8% 24.5%
(2) TR EEEEAR I Z DR

(FAL:AE, B )
X | B E |SI=e| SIEE | FE OB | BAEEEER| MUNERE
I 600 768 128.0%
FATH R 150 359 239.3%
- 750 974 2,714 1,127 150.3% 41.5%

(235) ERR20AEFERE 73D BRI CERR204E6 H 1 H ~F k21485 A 31)
(1) ™WlTck28E FaEah 3

(BN, =)

X o | B EE | TEK &8 | £ 8 | BEERER| BUERSE
WA 797
HATHI R 2,297
S 2,000 | 6,202 10,891 3,094 154.7% 28.4%
(2) TR I Z DR

(FAL:AE, B )
X | B A |SI=e| SIEE | FE OB | BAEERER| MUNERSE
I 750 826 110.1%
AR L 750 198 26.4%
S 1,500 972 3,590 1,024 68.3% 28.5%




